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WHEN PERFORMANCE MATTERS MOST"

BMP®21-LAB
Label Printer

Where
Pens Fall.
Printers
Succeed.

ID.com.au/bmp21lab

When it comes to in-the-lab labelling, illegible or smeared writing is not an
option. With the powerful and affordable BMP®21-LAB printer on hand, you
can rely on crisp, long-lasting identification. Once you experience the built-in
symbols, durable labels and vial/tube auto-sizing capabilities of the
BMP21-LAB printer, you'll never use a pen again.

Labels Tested for Labs

=i | abels and inks built to withstand harsh lab environments, including autoclaves, freezers,
liquid nitrogen, and isopropyl alcohol and methyl ethyl ketone chemicals

=1 Unlike handwritten identification, printed labels reduce errors with easy-to-read text that
fits more information in a small space

= | abels engineered for the lab means you never lose your data due to a failed label

=i Technical Data Sheets (TDS) available with the specific properties and test results of
each material, available at bradylD.com.au/techdata

Convenient Printer Features
= Vial label shortcut key automatically cuts labels to fit to vial and tube sizes
= Greek symbols and time and date stamps for enhanced sample tracking

=i Built-in serialization and bar code symbologies provide more information in a
smaller footprint

=1 Drop-lock-and-print cartridges for quick printing with no setup required
=1 Easy to use and easy to train others to use

=1 Variety of power options (use AA batteries, rechargeable battery or
AC power supply — all sold separately)

Easy to Own and Maintain

= | abel supplies and printer available through top lab distributors

= | ow price point allows each technician or lab station to have a printer
= Technical support for the life of the product

=1 Two-year warranty to ensure it remains in top working condition

BMP®21-LAB Printer and Accessories

139538 BMP21-LAB Printer

139540 Rechargeable li-ion battery

139542 Hard carry case

875407 Li-ion battery & ac adapter pack

110891 Magnet accessory

110892 Multifunction tool (magnet-light-stand accessory)
110937 AC adapter

Printer ships with: Printer + Lanyard + M21-750-7425 label cartridge

bradylD.com.au/bmp21llab




Label Materials that Last

Ultra-thin Polyester (B-461)

= Ultra-thin label easily slides in
and out of racks and centrifuges

= |deal for tubes, vials and conicals

m | asts in liquid nitrogen,
autoclaves and hot water baths

Part No. Reference Colour Width (mm)  Length (m) Part No.
110931 M21-375-461 Black on White  9.53 6.40 139755
110932  M21-500-461 Black on White  12.70 6.40 139746
110933 M21-750-461 Black on White 19.05 6.40 110899
139748
110900
Polypropylene Label (B-7425) 139747
110901

= = Versatile, durable and economical 139749
mi |deal for vials, tubes and other

specimen containers
= | asts in liquid nitrogen

Part No. Reference Colour Width (mm Length (m
121014 M21-375-7425 Black on White  9.53 6.40
121015 M21-500-7425 Black on White ~ 12.70 6.40
121016  M21-750-7425 Black on White 19.05 6.40

Chemical-resistant Polyester Label (B-488)

=i |deal for slides 139744

= Lasts in freezers and autoclaves, 2500

and withstands DMSO, ethanol and 1;‘533;

short-term xylene exposure 139745

142803

142799

Part No. Reference Colour Width (mm) Length (m) 142811

110934  M21-375-488 Black on White  9.53 6.40 142809

110935 M21-500-488 Black on White ~ 12.70 6.40 142796

110936 M21-750-488 Black on White  19.05 6.40 142804

139741

139742

Nylon Cloth Label (B-499) 139743

- 142810

= Easy-to-handle label for non-rigid and 142795

curved surfaces 142801

= |deal for bags, bottles and tubes e

%, miLasts in liquid nitrogen, freezers 142798

' 142794

and autoclaves 139735

: 139736

Part No. Reference Colour Width (mm Length (m 139737
110893  M21-375-499 Black on White ~ 9.53 4.88

110894  M21-500-499 Black on White  12.70 4.88 142805
110895 M21-750-499 Black on White _ 19.05 4.88

139732

139733

139734

139738

YEAR

WARRANTY

139739

Part No.

Clear Polyester Material (B-430)

= For flat or large curved surfaces

= |deal for general purpose bottles,
flasks and dishes

= | asts in freezers and autoclaves

Reference
M21-250-430*
M21-250-430-WT-CL*
M21-375-430

Colour

Black on Clear
White on Clear
Black on Clear

M21-375-430-WT-CL White on Clear

M21-500-430

Black on Clear

M21-500-430-WT-CL White on Clear

M21-750-430

Black on Clear

M21-750-430-WT-CL White on Clear

Width (mm) Length (m)

6.35
6.35
9.53
9.53
12.70
12.70
19.05
19.05

* Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-LAB printer.

Durable Vinyl Material (B-595)
= |deal for equipment, shelves,

6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40

cabinets and general facility ID
= Available in a variety of colours

Reference
M21-250-595-WT*
M21-375-595-WT
M21-500-595-WT
M21-750-595-WT
M21-250-595-YL*
M21-375-595-YL
M21-500-595-YL
M21-750-595-YL
M21-375-595-OR
M21-500-595-OR
M21-750-595-OR
M21-375-595-BK
M21-500-595-BK
M21-750-595-BK
M21-375-595-RD
M21-500-595-RD
M21-750-595-RD
M21-375-595-BL
M21-500-595-BL
M21-750-595-BL
M21-375-595-BR
M21-500-595-BR
M21-750-595-BR

M21-500-595-GN

M21-375-595-PL
M21-500-595-PL
M21-750-595-PL
M21-375-595-GY
M21-500-595-GY

Colour

Blackon White
Black on White
Black on White
Black on White
Black on Yellow
Black on Yellow
Black on Yellow
Black on Yellow
Black on Orange
Black on Orange
Black on Orange
White on Black
White on Black
White on Black
White on Red
White on Red
White on Red
White on Blue
White on Blue
White on Blue
White on Brown
White on Brown
White on Brown
White on Green
White on Green
White on Green
White on Purple
White on Purple
White on Purple
Black on Grey
Black on Grey
Black on Grey

Width (mm) Length(m)

6.35
9.53
12.70
19.05
6.35
©) 558
12.70
19.05
9.53
12.70
19.05
9.53
12.70
19.05
9.53
12.70
19.05
8,558
12.70
19.05
9.53
12.70
19.05
9.53
12.70
19.05
9.53
12.70
19.05
8,558
12.70
19.05

* Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-LAB printer.

New Zealand:0800 1 289 266 www.microanalytix.co.nz

Australia: 1800 643 339 http://www.microanalytix.com.au
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= For uneven and rough surfaces
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