

# BMP®21-LAB **Label Printer**



bradyID.com.au/bmp21lab

# Where Pens Fail. **Printers** Succeed.

When it comes to in-the-lab labelling, illegible or smeared writing is not an option. With the powerful and affordable BMP®21-LAB printer on hand, you can rely on crisp, long-lasting identification. Once you experience the built-in symbols, durable labels and vial/tube auto-sizing capabilities of the BMP21-LAB printer, you'll never use a pen again.

#### **Labels Tested for Labs**

- Labels and inks built to withstand harsh lab environments, including autoclaves, freezers, liquid nitrogen, and isopropyl alcohol and methyl ethyl ketone chemicals
- Unlike handwritten identification, printed labels reduce errors with easy-to-read text that fits more information in a small space
- Labels engineered for the lab means you never lose your data due to a failed label
- Technical Data Sheets (TDS) available with the specific properties and test results of each material, available at bradyID.com.au/techdata

#### **Convenient Printer Features**

- Vial label shortcut key automatically cuts labels to fit to vial and tube sizes
- Greek symbols and time and date stamps for enhanced sample tracking
- Built-in serialization and bar code symbologies provide more information in a smaller footprint
- Drop-lock-and-print cartridges for quick printing with no setup required
- Easy to use and easy to train others to use
- Variety of power options (use AA batteries, rechargeable battery or AC power supply — all sold separately)

#### Easy to Own and Maintain

- Label supplies and printer available through top lab distributors
- Low price point allows each technician or lab station to have a printer
- Technical support for the life of the product
- Two-year warranty to ensure it remains in top working condition





#### BMP®21-LAB Printer and Accessories

Part No.	Description
139538	BMP21-LAB Printer
139540	Rechargeable li-ion battery
139542	Hard carry case
875407	Li-ion battery & ac adapter pack
110891	Magnet accessory
110892	Multifunction tool (magnet-light-stand accessory)
110937	AC adapter

Printer ships with: Printer + Lanvard + M21-750-7425 label cartridge

#### **Label Materials that Last**

#### **Ultra-thin Polyester (B-461)**



- Ultra-thin label easily slides in and out of racks and centrifuges
- Ideal for tubes, vials and conicals
- Lasts in liquid nitrogen, autoclaves and hot water baths

Part No.	Reference	Colour	Width (mm)	Length (m)
110931	M21-375-461	Black on White	9.53	6.40
110932	M21-500-461	Black on White	12.70	6.40
110933	M21-750-461	Black on White	19.05	6.40

### Polypropylene Label (B-7425)



- Versatile, durable and economical
- Ideal for vials, tubes and other specimen containers
- Lasts in liquid nitrogen

Part No.	Reference	Colour	Width (mm)	Length (m)
121014	M21-375-7425	Black on White	9.53	6.40
121015	M21-500-7425	Black on White	12.70	6.40
121016	M21-750-7425	Black on White	19.05	6.40

# **Chemical-resistant Polyester Label (B-488)**



- Ideal for slides
- Lasts in freezers and autoclaves, and withstands DMSO, ethanol and short-term xylene exposure

Part No.	Reference	Colour	Width (mm)	Length (m)
110934	M21-375-488	Black on White	9.53	6.40
110935	M21-500-488	Black on White	12.70	6.40
110936	M21-750-488	Black on White	19.05	6.40

#### Nylon Cloth Label (B-499)



- Easy-to-handle label for non-rigid and curved surfaces
- Ideal for bags, bottles and tubes
- Lasts in liquid nitrogen, freezers and autoclaves

Part No.	Reference	Colour	Width (mm)	Length (m)
110893	M21-375-499	Black on White	9.53	4.88
110894	M21-500-499	Black on White	12.70	4.88
110895	M21-750-499	Black on White	19.05	4.88



#### Clear Polyester Material (B-430)



- For flat or large curved surfaces
- Ideal for general purpose bottles, flasks and dishes
- Lasts in freezers and autoclaves

Part No.	Reference	Colour	Width (mm)	Length (m)
139755	M21-250-430*	Black on Clear	6.35	6.40
139746	M21-250-430-WT-CL*	White on Clear	6.35	6.40
110899	M21-375-430	Black on Clear	9.53	6.40
139748	M21-375-430-WT-CL	White on Clear	9.53	6.40
110900	M21-500-430	Black on Clear	12.70	6.40
139747	M21-500-430-WT-CL	White on Clear	12.70	6.40
110901	M21-750-430	Black on Clear	19.05	6.40
139749	M21-750-430-WT-CL	White on Clear	19.05	6.40

<sup>\*</sup> Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-LAB printer.

# **Durable Vinyl Material (B-595)**



- Ideal for equipment, shelves, cabinets and general facility ID
- Available in a variety of colours
- For uneven and rough surfaces

Part No.	Reference	Colour	Width (mm)	Length (m)
139744	M21-250-595-WT*	Blackon White	6.35	6.40
142800	M21-375-595-WT	Black on White	9.53	6.40
142807	M21-500-595-WT	Black on White	12.70	6.40
142797	M21-750-595-WT	Black on White	19.05	6.40
139745	M21-250-595-YL*	Black on Yellow	6.35	6.40
142803	M21-375-595-YL	Black on Yellow	9.53	6.40
142799	M21-500-595-YL	Black on Yellow	12.70	6.40
142811	M21-750-595-YL	Black on Yellow	19.05	6.40
142809	M21-375-595-OR	Black on Orange	9.53	6.40
142796	M21-500-595-OR	Black on Orange	12.70	6.40
142804	M21-750-595-OR	Black on Orange	19.05	6.40
139741	M21-375-595-BK	White on Black	9.53	6.40
139742	M21-500-595-BK	White on Black	12.70	6.40
139743	M21-750-595-BK	White on Black	19.05	6.40
142810	M21-375-595-RD	White on Red	9.53	6.40
142795	M21-500-595-RD	White on Red	12.70	6.40
142801	M21-750-595-RD	White on Red	19.05	6.40
142806	M21-375-595-BL	White on Blue	9.53	6.40
142798	M21-500-595-BL	White on Blue	12.70	6.40
142794	M21-750-595-BL	White on Blue	19.05	6.40
139735	M21-375-595-BR	White on Brown	9.53	6.40
139736	M21-500-595-BR	White on Brown	12.70	6.40
139737	M21-750-595-BR	White on Brown	19.05	6.40
		White on Green	9.53	6.40
142805	M21-500-595-GN	White on Green	12.70	6.40
		White on Green	19.05	6.40
139732	M21-375-595-PL	White on Purple	9.53	6.40
139733	M21-500-595-PL	White on Purple	12.70	6.40
139734	M21-750-595-PL	White on Purple	19.05	6.40
139738	M21-375-595-GY	Black on Grey	9.53	6.40
139739	M21-500-595-GY	Black on Grey	12.70	6.40
		Black on Grey	19.05	6.40

<sup>\*</sup> Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-LAB printer.

